
Department/Program Assistant Directory
Department Support Staff

Matrazzo, Susan 5261 TLCAmerican Studies also History

Kane, Katie 5707 DanaAnthropology also International Affairs, Sustainability, Harder Chair

Jones, Jill 5030 SaisselinArt

Deason, Cassie 5053 FileneArt History also Arts Administration

Hennessy, Jennifer 5070 CISBiology for purchasing and budgets; also Chemistry, SMIC, 
SAIL, ARF

Stanley, Tracy 5116 CISBiology Also for Chemistry

Hennessy, Jennifer 5070 CISChemistry for purchasing and budgets; also Biology, SMIC, 
SAIL, ARF

Stanley, Tracy 5116 CISChemistry Also for Biology

Clarke, Amelia 5091 FileneClassics also Economics

Newsom, Kim 5280 CISComputer Science also Mathematics

Grandy, Ellen 5360 SRCDance also Health & Human Physiological Sciences

Clarke, Amelia 5091 FileneEconomics also Classics

Seefeld, Shirley 5140 PMHEducation Studies/ECC

Penn, Theresa 5150 PMHEnglish

Dominguez, Mallory 5948 CISGeosciences also Environmental Studies and Sciences

Grandy, Ellen 5360 SRCHealth and Human Physiological Sciences also Dance

Matrazzo, Susan 5261 TLCHistory also American Studies

Becker, Tania N/A PMHManagement and Business

Newsom, Kim 5280 CISMathematics and Statistics also Computer Science

Tremper, Vicki 5320 FileneMusic Also Zankel Managing Operations

Lewis, Jennifer 5400 LaddPhilosophy Also Religious Studies, Asian Studies and Zankel 
Chair

Lundy, Carolyn 5304 DanaPhysics also Neuroscience and IdeaLab

McDonough, Barbara 5240 LaddPolitical Science also Gender Studies

Buck, Nicole 5300 TLCPsychology

Lewis, Jennifer 5400 LaddReligious Studies Also Philosophy, Asian Studies and Zankel Chair

Acee, Lori 5506 LibraryScribner Library

Santagato, Linda 5411 TLCSocial Work also Sociology and IGR

Santagato, Linda 5411 TLCSociology also Social Work and IGR

Golub, Suzanne 5430 JKBTheater

Ivory, Patty 5722 PMHWorld Languages & Literatures

Program Support Staff

Deason, Cassie 5053 FileneArts Administration also Art History

Lewis, Jennifer 5400 LaddAsian Studies Also Philosophy, Religious Studies and Zankel Chair

Miller, Beth 5202 PMHBlack Studies Also Media and Film Studies, Self-Determined Majors, 
Latin American and Latinx Studies

Bradshaw, Lisa 5102 LaddCivic Engagement also Periclean Honors Forum

Dominguez, Mallory 5948 CISEnvironmental Studies also Geosciences

Brown, Christy 8111 StarbuckFirst-Year Experience

McDonough, Barbara 5240 LaddGender Studies also Political Science

Lundy, Carolyn 5304 DanaIdeaLab also Physics and Neuroscience

Santagato, Linda 5411 TLCInterGroup Relations Program also Sociology and Social Work

Kane, Katie 5707 DanaInternational Affairs also Anthropology, Sustainability, Harder Chair

Miller, Beth 5202 PMHLatin American and Latinx Studies Also Black Studies, Media and Film Studies, Self-
Determined Majors

Kane, Katie 5707 DanaManagement and Business-Harder Chair also Anthropology, International Affairs, Sustainability

Lewis, Jennifer 5400 LaddManagement and Business-Zankel Chair Also Philosophy, Religious Studies, and Asian Studies

Casey, Andrea 8054 SaisselinMDOCS

Miller, Beth 5202 PMHMedia and Film Studies Also Black Studies, Self-Determined Majors, Latin 
American and Latinx Studies

Lundy, Carolyn 5304 DanaNeuroscience also Physics and IdeaLab

Bradshaw, Lisa 5102 LaddPericlean Honors Forum also Civic Engagement

Miller, Beth 5202 PMHSelf-Determined Majors Also Black Studies, Media and Film Studies, Latin 
American and Latinx Studies

Kane, Katie 5707 DanaSustainability also Anthropology, International Affairs, Harder Chair

Other Support Staff

Heritage, Patti 5831 StarbuckAcademic Advising

Graubard, Nora 5705 PMHDean of the Faculty

Hoefer, Gina 5706 PMHDean of the Faculty

Peterson, Debra 5742 PMHDean of the Faculty

Mariani, Terri 5705 PMHDean of the Faculty. for Student Academic Affairs

Ward, Kelly 8322 TangFrances Young Tang Teaching Museum an

Madkin, Devin 5770 LaddHigher Education Opportunity Program

Nelson, Kerry 8309 HogeInstitutional Research Office
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